HARRINGTON PARK BOARD OF EDUCATION
2021 - 2022 Established Dates for Scheduled Board Meetings
All meetings are held at the Community Church, 1 Spring Street, Harrington Park, NJ (subject to change)

Meeting

Work Session and Executive/Closed Session
Regular Public Meeting

Work Session and Executive/Closed Session
Regular Public Meeting

Work Session and Executive/Closed Session
Regular Public Meeting

Work Session and Executive/Closed Session
Regular Public Meeting

Work Session and Executive/Closed Session
Regular Public Meeting

Work Session and Executive/Closed Session
Regular Public Meeting

Work Session and Executive/Closed Session
Regular Public Meeting

Work Session and Executive/Closed Session
Regular Public Meeting

Work Session and Executive/Closed Session
Regular Public Meeting

Work Session and Executive/Closed Session
Regular Public Meeting

Work Session and Executive/Closed Session
Regular Public Meeting

Work Session and Executive/Closed Session
Regular Public Meeting

Work Session and Executive/Closed Session
Regular Public Meeting/Budget Meeting

Work Session and Executive/Closed Session
Regular Public Meeting

Work Session and Executive/Closed Session
Regular Public Meeting/Reorganization

06/30/21 revision of calendar:

Time

5:00 pm.
6:00 pm.

500 pm.
6:00 pm.

11:00 am.
12:00 p.m.

500 pm.
6:00 pm.

5:00 pm.
6:00 pm.

5:00 pm.
6:00 pm.

500 pm.
6:00 p.m.

500 pm.
6:00 pm.

500 pm.
6:00 pm.

500 pm.
6:00 p.m.

5.00 pm.
6:00 pm.

500 pm.
6:00 p.m.

500 pm.
6:00 pm.

5:00 pm.
6:00 pm.

5:.00 p.m.
6:00 pm.

Location

Community Church

Community Church

Community Church

Community Church

Community Church

Community Church

Community Church

Community Church

Community Church

Community Church

Community Church

Community Church

Community Church

Community Church

Community Church

May

June

August

September

September

October

November

December

January

January

February

March

March

April

May

Date

20

30

14

18

10

10

24

05

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

Board meeting date changed from 06/24/21 to 06/30/21. 07/08/21 BOE Meeting cancelled and not replaced for month of July. 08/26/21

meeting date changed to 08/27/21.
02/23/22 revision to calendar:

Board meeting date changed from 03/03/22 and 03/17/22 to 03/10/22 and 03/24/22
03/28/22: 04/14/22 BOE meeting date changed form 04-14-22 to new date of 04/28/22



