## HARRINGTON PARK BOARD OF EDUCATION

2021 - 2022 Established Dates for Scheduled Board Meetings

All meetings are held at the Community Church, 1 Spring Street, Harrington Park, NJ (subject to change)

Meeting	Time	Location	<u>Date</u>		
Work Session and Executive/Closed Session Regular Public Meeting	5:00 p.m. 6:00 p.m.	Community Church	May	20	2021
Work Session and Executive/Closed Session Regular Public Meeting	5:00 p.m. 6:00 p.m.	Community Church	June	30	2021
Work Session and Executive/Closed Session Regular Public Meeting	11 :00 a.m. 12:00 p.m.	Community Church	August	27	2021
Work Session and Executive/Closed Session Regular Public Meeting	5:00 p.m. 6:00 p.m.	Community Church	September	09	2021
Work Session and Executive/Closed Session Regular Public Meeting	5:00 p.m. 6:00 p.m.	Community Church	September	23	2021
Work Session and Executive/Closed Session Regular Public Meeting	5:00 p.m. 6:00 p.m.	Community Church	October	14	2021
Work Session and Executive/Closed Session Regular Public Meeting	5:00 p.m. 6:00 p.m.	Community Church	November	18	2021
Work Session and Executive/Closed Session Regular Public Meeting	5:00 p.m. 6:00 p.m.	Community Church	December	02	2021
Work Session and Executive/Closed Session Regular Public Meeting	5:00 p.m. 6:00 p.m.	Community Church	January	06	2022
Work Session and Executive/Closed Session Regular Public Meeting	5:00 p.m. 6:00 p.m.	Community Church	January	20	2022
Work Session and Executive/Closed Session Regular Public Meeting	5:00 p.m. 6:00 p.m.	Community Church	February	10	2022
Work Session and Executive/Closed Session Regular Public Meeting	5:00 p.m. 6:00 p.m.	Community Church	March	10	2022
Work Session and Executive/Closed Session Regular Public Meeting/Budget Meeting	5:00 p.m. 6:00 p.m.	Community Church	March	24	2022
Work Session and Executive/Closed Session Regular Public Meeting	5:00 p.m. 6:00 p.m.	Community Church	April	28	2022
Work Session and Executive/Closed Session Regular Public Meeting/Reorganization	5:00 p.m. 6:00 p.m.	Community Church	May	05	2022

06/30/21 revision of calendar:

Board meeting date changed from 06/24/21 to 06/30/21. 07/08/21 BOE Meeting cancelled and not replaced for month of July. 08/26/21 meeting date changed to 08/27/21.

02/23/22 revision to calendar:

Board meeting date changed from 03/03/22 and 03/17/22 to 03/10/22 and 03/24/22 03/28/22: 04/14/22 BOE meeting date changed form 04-14-22 to new date of 04/28/22